
New Members as of: 11/16/2023

Sorted by: Gender, then Rating (New Members are included in the full Member Directory)

1st Last Cell

Deguchi Kira Female 4 6/18/2023 kiradeguchi@gmail.com (707) 237-1541

Rees Geene Female 3 7/1/2023 geene_1868@yahoo.com (415) 867-5151

Cook Ryan Male 4.5+ 9/13/2023 ryan.cook@kp.org (415) 623-4913

Grossman James Male 5 9/22/2023 jgrossman2015@gmail.com (415) 516-5742

Brenner James Male 4.5 11/1/2023 jmsk.brenner@gmail.com (415) 686-8927

DeMartini Steve Male 4.5 8/19/2023 s.demartini@comcast.net (415) 419-9490

Reyes Milo Male 4.5 6/18/2023 anthoreyes@gmail.com (415) 301-0967

Allison Craig Male 4 10/1/2023 craiga1128@gmail.com (415) 706-1096

Chakrabarty Kushal Male 4 6/1/2023 kushalz@gmail.com (503) 983-1283

Faber Benjamin Male 4 5/16/2023 bhfaber@gmail.com (415) 686-4980

Friedman Greg Male 4 8/7/2023 ghfriedman61@gmail.com (415) 328-3764

Mackler Laurence Male 4 8/1/2023 lbmackler@gmail.com (917) 750-9374

Core Maddox Male 3.5 6/11/2023 matthew.core@gmail.com (707) 210-7025

Dopfel Fred Male 3.5 9/22/2023 fdopfel@gmail.com (415) 868-5110

Wallace Elliot Male 3.5 4/5/2023 luciab@gmail.com (408) 394-7136

Xu Andy Male 3.5 4/6/2023 xumingbj@gmail.com (707) 978-9680

Dendi Prathap Male 3 11/1/2023 pdendi@me.com (415) 699-2533

Baughman Alexander Male 5/3/2023 elena.baughman@gmail.com (415) 548-3271

Baughman John Male 9/1/2023 elena.baughman@gmail.com (415) 548-3271

Baughman Peter Male 9/1/2023 elena.baughman@gmail.com (415) 548-3271

Kuo Randy Male 8/7/2023 kchunghao@gmail.com (860) 471-3780

Massmann Hugo Male 9/14/2023 aylenelambert@gmail.com (415) 216-7052
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